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REPRESENTATIVE IN CONGRESS
Second Congressional District
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REPUBLICAN

REPRESENTATIVE IN CONGRESS
Second Congressional District

Croydon
Cutt's Grant
Dalton
Danbury
Peering
Dix's Grant
Dixville
Dorchester
Dublin
Dummer
Dunbarton
Easton
Ellsworth
Enfield
Errol
Erving's Grant
Fitzwilliam
Francestown
Franconia
Franklin-Ward 1

Franklin-Ward 2

Franklin-Ward 3

Gilsum
Gorham
Goshen
Grafton
Grantham
Greenfield
Green's Grant
Greenville
Groton
Hadley's Purchase
Hancock
Hanover
Harrisville
Haverhill
Heoron
Henniker
Hill
Hillsborough
Hinsdale
Holderness
Hollis
Hopkinton
Hudson
Jaf f rey
Jefferson

.e-^^^'
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Westmoreland
Whitefield
Wilmot
Wilton
Winchester
Windham
Windsor
Woodstock

REPRESENTATIVE IN CONGRESS
Second Congressional DistrlTct

0.^^"
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DEMOCRATIC

Sept. 14, 1982

Albany
Alton
Auburn
Barnstead
Barrington
Bartlett
Bedford
Belmont
Brentwood
Brookf ield
Candia
Canterbury
Center Harbor
Chatham
Chester
Chichester
Conway
Danville
Deerf ield
Derry
Dover-Ward 1

Dover-Ward 2

Dover-Ward 3

Dover-Ward 4
Dover-Ward 5

Dover-Ward 6

Durham
East Kingston
Eaton
Effingham
Epping
Epsom
Exeter
Farmington
Freedom
Fremont
Gilford
Gilmanton
Gof f stown
Greenland
Hale's Location
Hampstead
Hampton
Hampton Falls
Hart's Location
Hooksett
Jackson
Kensington

REPRESENTATIVE IN CONGRESS
First Congressional District

6
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REPRESENTATIVE IN CONGRESS
First Congressional District

DEMOCRATIC

.^°^^'

Raymond lAO
Rochester-Ward 1 216
Rochester-Ward 2 185
Rochester-Ward 3 296
Rochester-Ward 4 410
Rochester-Ward 5 213
Rollinsford 199

Rye 173
Sanbornton 37
Sandown 69
Sandwich 53
Seabrook 260
Somersworth-Ward 1 231

Somersworth-Ward 2 242
Somersworth-Ward 3 212
Somersworth-Ward 4 258
Somersworth-Ward 5 219
South Hampton 109
Strafford 49
Stratham 52
Tamworth 57
Tilton 47
Tuftonboro 13
Wakefield 71
Wolfeboro 68

TOTALS 19,947 26 5 55"

#"
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REPRESENTATIVE IN CONGRESS
Second Congressional District
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DIRECT PRIMARY m

DEMOCRATIC

REPRESENTATIVE IN CONGRESS
Second Congressional District

6 6
<,
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Cornish 10 8 2

Crawford's Purchase
Croydon 1 4

r 1 di IK. J. ±i i-nd iu
Franklin-Ward
Franklin-Ward

u J. uy uui I

Cutt's Grant
Dalton 3 12

Danbury 11 7

Deering 7 10
Dix's Grant
Dixville 2 2
Dorchester GO
Dublin 7 21 3
Dummer 6 11
Dunoarton 23 9
Easton 3
Ellsworth 1

Enfield 17 21
Errol 6 10
Erving's Grant
Fitzwilliam 10 6
Francestown 3 7 1

Franconia 5 12
Franklin-Ward 1 35 19

2 34 26
3 26 20

Gilsum 6 2

Gorham 67 47 2
Goshen 7 15
Grafton 12 10
Grantham 10 11 1

Greenfield 5 9 1

Green's Grant
Greenville 34 14
Groton 2 9

Hadley's Purchase
Hancock 11 20
Hanover 50 85
Harrisville 9 21
Haverhill 30 14 2

Heoron 4 2

Henniker 26 31
Hill 9 8

Hillsborough 15 28
Hinsdale 29 37
Holderness 4 11
Hollis 41 44 1

Hopkinton 29 38
Hudson 224 278
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Second Congressional District
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Newport
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REPRESENTATIVE IN CONGRESS
Second Congressional District

DEMOCRATIC

Weare 16 28
Webster 6 14
Wentworth 3 6

Wentworth's Loc.

6
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REPUBLICAN

Councilor
District No. 1

Sept. 14, 1982

Albany
Alexandria
Alton
Ashland
At. & Gil. Ac. Grant
Bartlett
Bath
Bean's Grant
Bean's Purchase
Belmont
Benton
Berlin-Ward 1

Berlin-Ward 2

Berlin-Ward 3

Berlin-Ward 4

Bethlehem
Bridgewater
Bristol
Brookf ield
Camoridge
Campton
Canaan
Carroll
Center Haroor
Chandler's Pur.
Chatham
Clarksville
Colebrook
Columoia
Conway
Cornish
Crawford's Purchase
Croydon
Cutt's Grant
Dalton
Danoury
Dix's Grant
Dixville
Dorchester
Dummer
Easton
Eaton
Effingham
Ellsworth
Enfield
Errol

Erving 's Grant
Franconia

*^

56
50

384
118

G

217
120

231
17

86
126
233
37

166
80

234
94

171
145
49
82

1

8
166
26

765
102

33

GG
94

14
33
18
32
67
77
20

169
24

84

REPUBLICAN

Councilor
District No,

Freedom
Gilford
Gilmanton
Gorham
Grafton
Grantham
Green's Grant
Groton
Hadley's Purchase
Hale's Location
Hanover
Hart's Location
Haverhill
Hebron
Hill
Holderness
Jackson
Jefferson
Kilkenny
Laconia-Ward
Laconia-Ward
Laconia-Ward
Laconia-Ward
Laconia-Ward

1

2

3

4

5

Laconia-Ward 6

Lancaster
Landaf f

Lebanon-Ward 1

Lebanon-Ward 2

Lebanon-Ward 3

Lincoln
Lisbon
Littleton
Livermore
Low k Burbank's Grant
Lyman
Lyme
Madison
Martin's Location
Meredith
Middleton
Milan
Millsfield
Milton
Monroe
Moultonborough
New Durham

141
495
164
130
46
86

18

442
9

483
55
50

169
112
136

223
95

232
101
65

239
347
27

251
146
278
144
110
536

39
106
221

366
22
79

6

134
107
647
108
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REPUBLICAN

Councilor
^

Distric t No. 1
(.<^'

New Hampton 115
Northumberland 85
Odell
Orange 38
Orford 98

Ossipee 347
Piermont SG
Pinkham's Grant
Pittsburg 49
Plainfield 133
Plymouth 416

Randolph 50

Rumney 131
Sanbornton 165

Sandwich 207

Sargent's Purchase
Second College Grant
Shelburne 34

Springfield 57
Stark 34
Stewartstown 30
Stratford 34
Success
Sugar Hill 71

Sunapee 221
Tamworth 266

Thompson & Mes's Pur.
Thornton 97
Tilton 198
Tuftonboro 403
Wakefield 396
Warren 72
Waterville Valley 20
Wentworth 56
Wentworth's Location 10

Whitefield 172
Wilmot 87
Wolfeboro 833
Woodstock 96

TOTAL 16,747
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